Final Results - 500 m Girls Junior C (3rd )
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Final Results - 500 m Boys Junior C ( 3rd)

Rank
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72
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53
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Country match 2020, 22.2.2020 to 23.2.2020, Seinajoki
400 m track Open air

Competitor

PLOZICKI Emily
PIRHONEN Janette
SUOMALAINEN Villiina
SNOWDON Alexandra
WESTMAN Tindra Jansson
DAHN Ase Marie
ROSENDAHL Hertta
FINSLAND Stine
NILSSON Felicia
EICHLER Ingrid Hakegard
HANNULA Meri-Vuokko
SJODIN Sofie

KWADRIN Charlie
ELIASSON Lova Nystrom

Competitor
SANTTILA Sampsa
KOTTE Alan
EIKESETH Leo Loland
NORHEIM lvar
RINTALA Luka
HOVDE Christoffer
HILTUNEN Urho
KOIVUPUISTO Matias
ERIKSSON Anton
KLOCKAR Hugo

City of Seinajoki

Nat
NOR
FIN
FIN
UK
SWE
NOR
FIN
NOR
SWE
NOR
FIN
SWE
UK
SWE

Nat
FIN
NOR
NOR
NOR
FIN
NOR
FIN
FIN
SWE
SWE

Final Results - 1000 m Girls Junior B (3rd )

Rank

QWO ~NOULDWNPE

[EnY

No
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7
1
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Competitor
ROSENDAHL Sanni
FLOITEN Tuva

ARNELL Disa
JOHANNESSEN Patricia
WINROTH Alva
PEDERSEN Matilde
SETALA Elma

SIRO Mila
STOMPERUDHAUGEN Silje
DRAPER Philippa

Nat

FIN
NOR
SWE
NOR
SWE
NOR
FIN
FIN
NOR
UK

Pair 1/0
7 O
7 I
5 O
5 I
6 I
6 O
3 I
2 I
3 O
4 I
4 O
1 I
1 O
2 0

Pair 1/0
5 I
2 I
4 I
5 O
2 0
1 O
3 I
4 O
1 I
3 O

Pair 1/0
5 O
4 O
4 I
2 I
3 I
5 I
3 O
2 0
1 O
1 I
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Final Time
45,90
46,31
47,75
47,80
48,34
48,76
50,09
50,50
50,62
50,93
51,56
51,93
53,71
54,14

Final Time
41,57
42,27
42,45
42,98
43,08
43,26
43,41
44,08
46,98
47,10

Final Time
1:38,59
1:38,61
1:39,49
1:39,90
1:40,86
1:40,98
1:42,49
1:45,37
1:47,62
1:51,82

Points

45,900
46,310
47,750
47,800
48,340
48,760
50,090
50,500
50,620
50,930
51,560
51,930
53,710
54,140

Points
41,570
42,270
42,450
42,980
43,080
43,260
43,410
44,080
46,980
47,100

Points
49,295
49,305
49,745
49,950
50,430
50,490
51,245
52,685
53,810
55,910

Behind

0,410
1,850
1,900
2,440
2,860
4,190
4,600
4,720
5,030
5,660
6,030
7,810
8,240

Behind

0,700
0,880
1,410
1,510
1,690
1,840
2,510
5,410
5,530

Behind

0,010
0,450
0,655
1,135
1,195
1,950
3,390
4,515
6,615

FMT

MT

MT



Final Results - 1000 m Boys Junior B (3rd )
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Final Results - 1500 m Girls Junior C ( 4th)

Rank

Final Results - 1500 m Boys Junior C ( 4th)

Rank
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No
75
64
50
51
52
74
67
69
60
56
66
55
57

No
2
4
6
15
23
14
24
21
16
11

8
20

5
12

No
53
72
59
68
63
71
58
62
61
54

Competitor
SUOMALAINEN Tuukka
KASNANEN Eetu
ANDREASSEN Martin Solberg
COLLINS Theo
DYREST Sigurd Holbo
SLEEKING Joren
NORBERG Kaspar
NYLEN Ludvig
HVAMMEN Sondre
FORSMARK Sebastian
MUHONEN Alvar
FORSLUND lIsac
HAIKONEN Iimo

Competitor

DAHN Ase Marie
EICHLER Ingrid Hakegard
FINSLAND Stine
PLOZICKI Emily
SUOMALAINEN Villiina
PIRHONEN Janette
WESTMAN Tindra Jansson
SNOWDON Alexandra
ROSENDAHL Hertta
KWADRIN Charlie
HANNULA Meri-Vuokko
SJODIN Sofie

ELIASSON Lova Nystrom
NILSSON Felicia

Competitor
EIKESETH Leo Loland
SANTTILA Sampsa
HOVDE Christoffer
NORHEIM lIvar
KOTTE Alan
RINTALA Luka
HILTUNEN Urho
KOIVUPUISTO Matias
KLOCKAR Hugo
ERIKSSON Anton

Nat
FIN
FIN
NOR
UK
NOR
NOR
SWE
SWE
NOR
SWE
FIN
SWE
FIN

Nat
NOR
NOR
NOR
NOR
FIN
FIN
SWE
UK
FIN
UK
FIN
SWE
SWE
SWE

Nat
NOR
FIN
NOR
NOR
NOR
FIN
FIN
FIN
SWE
SWE

Pair 1/0
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Pair 1/0
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Final Time
1:21,40
1:22,27
1:22,75
1:23,02
1:23,59
1:23,81
1:24,20
1:24,44
1:24,89
1:26,04
1:27,02
1:27,45
1:34,71

Final Time
2:30,02
2:32,69
2:35,33
2:35,82
2:36,74
2:37,92
2:39,79
2:40,40
2:48,86
2:48,92
2:51,86
2:52,98
2:54,90
3:09,49

Final Time
2:11,04
2:12,82
2:13,39
2:14,18
2:14,79
2:18,64
2:19,32
2:23,58
2:33,68
2:48,46

Points

40,700
41,135
41,375
41,510
41,795
41,905
42,100
42,220
42,445
43,020
43,510
43,725
47,355

Points

50,006
50,896
51,776
51,940
52,246
52,640
53,263
53,466
56,286
56,306
57,286
57,660
58,300
63,163

Points
43,680
44,273
44,463
44,726
44,930
46,213
46,440
47,860
51,226
56,153

Behind

0,435
0,675
0,810
1,095
1,205
1,400
1,520
1,745
2,320
2,810
3,025
6,655

Behind

0,890
1,770
1,934
2,240
2,634
3,257
3,460
6,280
6,300
7,280
7,654
8,294
13,157

Behind

0,593
0,783
1,046
1,250
2,533
2,760
4,180
7,546
12,473

MT



Final Results - 3000 m Girls Junior B (4th)

Rank
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No
7
1
13
17
25

9
18
19
22

3

Competitor

FLOITEN Tuva

ARNELL Disa
PEDERSEN Matilde
ROSENDAHL Sanni
WINROTH Alva
JOHANNESSEN Patricia
SETALA Elma

SIRO Mila
STOMPERUDHAUGEN Silje
DRAPER Philippa

Nat
NOR
SWE
NOR
FIN
SWE
NOR
FIN
FIN
NOR
UK

Pair 1/0
4 |
5 |
5 O
4 O
3 O
2 I
2 O
1 |
3 |
1 O

Final Results - 3000 m Boys Junior B ( 4th)

Rank
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No
52
74
51
60
64
67
69
50
75
56
66
55
57

Competitor

DYREST Sigurd Holbo
SLEEKING Joren
COLLINS Theo
HVAMMEN Sondre
KASNANEN Eetu
NORBERG Kaspar
NYLEN Ludvig
ANDREASSEN Martin Solberg
SUOMALAINEN Tuukka
FORSMARK Sebastian
MUHONEN Alvar
FORSLUND Isac
HAIKONEN Iimo

Nat
NOR
NOR
UK
NOR
FIN
SWE
SWE
NOR
FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE
FIN

Pair 1/0
6 I
7 O
1 |
4 O
6 O
5 I
7 |
2 I
3 O
3 I
5 O
4 |
1 O
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Final Time
5:12,30
5:25,30
5:26,42
5:33,86
5:41,12
5:46,71
5:48,83
6:11,23
6:22,23
6:45,15

Final Time
4:30,03
4:33,54
4:40,64
4:43,00
4:45,06
4:47,56
4:49,47
4:54,63
4:56,18
4:57,56
5:04,57
5:14,23
5:24,00

Points

52,050
54,216
54,403
55,643
56,853
57,785
58,138
61,871
63,705
67,525

Points
45,005
45,590
46,773
47,166
47,510
47,926
48,245
49,105
49,363
49,593
50,761
52,371
54,000

Behind

2,166
2,353
3,593
4,803
5,735
6,088
9,821
11,655
15,475

Behind

0,585
1,768
2,161
2,505
2,921
3,240
4,100
4,358
4,588
5,756
7,366
8,995

MT

MT
MT



Country Match

2020 22.2.-23.2.2020 Seindjoki

TOTAL

POINTS

17-15-14-13-11-10-9-8-7-6-5-4-3-2-1 AT INDIVIDUAL DISTANCES

12-10-8-7-6 -5-4-3-2-

1 IN RELAY

NOR SWE FIN

Girls C 500 m 47 30 41 16

1000 m 53 21 40 17
500 m 44 28 45 17

1500 m 59 22 37 16

Boys C 500 m 47 19 50 0
1000 m 56 15 45 0

500 m 53 15 48 0

1500 m 56 15 45 0

Girls B 500 m 52 23 34 7
1500 m 52 23 34 7
1000 m 47 26 36 9
3000 m 50 27 32 7

Boys B 500 m 38 39 41 13
1500 m 51 31 35 14
1000 m 45 31 42 13
3000 m 54 33 30 14

Relays
Team 1 10 6 12 1
Team 2 7 5 8
Team 3 2 2 3

Total points by country 823 411 658 151



